tel: 805-339-0055  |  fax: 805-512-7130  |  3000 Bunsen Ave., Ventura, CA 93003 USA88 For the latest products visit www.LinkTechCouplings.com  89
Please contact us
for NSF compliant
and cleanroom
produced versions.
•  Operating Pressure:
    Vacuum to 125 psi; (8.6bar)
•  Temperature: -40°F to 280°F

TYPE CONNECTION
SIZE
PART NUMBER GUIDE EXAMPLE:
6
0
P
S
 S
E
R
IE
S
 P
L
U
G
S
Tu
bi
ng
 S
iz
e
3
/8
”
-
3
/4
”
3
/8
”
F
lo
w
 P
ol
ys
ul
fo
ne
MALE THREAD PLUG
NON-VALVED THREAD SIZE  LENGTH WIDTH HEIGHT
60PS-PE1-06 3/8” NPT 2.82’’ (72mm) 1.14” (29mm) 1.00” (25mm)
60PS-PE1-08 1/2” NPT 2.82’’ (72mm) 1.14” (29mm) 1.00” (25mm)
MALE THREAD PLUG
VALVED THREAD SIZE  LENGTH WIDTH HEIGHT
60PSV-PE1-06 3/8” NPT 2.92’’ (74mm) 1.14” (29mm) 1.00” (25mm)
60PSV-PE1-08 1/2” NPT 2.92’’ (74mm) 1.14” (29mm) 1.00” (25mm)
IN-LINE HOSE BARB PLUG
NON-VALVED TUBE SIZE  METRIC TUBE LENGTH WIDTH HEIGHT
60PS-PE2-06 3/8” ID 9.5mm ID 1.91'' (49mm) 1.00” (25mm) 1.00” (25mm)
60PS-PE2-08 1/2” ID 12.7mm ID 2.01'' (51mm) 1.00” (25mm) 1.00” (25mm)
60PS-PE2-12 3/4” ID 19.0mm ID 2.01'' (51mm) 1.00” (25mm) 1.00” (25mm)
IN-LINE HOSE BARB PLUG
VALVED TUBE SIZE  METRIC TUBE LENGTH WIDTH HEIGHT
60PSV-PE2-06 3/8” ID 9.5mm ID 2.05'' (52mm) 1.00” (25mm) 1.00” (25mm)
60PSV-PE2-08 1/2” ID 12.7mm ID 2.15'' (55mm) 1.00” (25mm) 1.00” (25mm)
60PSV-PE2-12 3/4” ID 19.0mm ID 2.20'' (56mm) 1.00” (25mm) 1.00” (25mm)
PANEL MOUNT HOSE BARB PLUG (GASKET SEAL INCLUDED)
NON-VALVED TUBE SIZE  METRIC TUBE LENGTH WIDTH HEIGHT
60PS-PE3-06 3/8” ID  9.5mm ID 2.78'' (71mm) 1.62” (41mm) 1.62” (41mm)
60PS-PE3-08 1/2” ID 12.7mm ID 2.88'' (73mm) 1.62” (41mm) 1.62” (41mm)
60PS-PE3-12 3/4” ID 19.0mm ID 2.93'' (74mm) 1.62” (41mm) 1.62” (41mm)
PANEL MOUNT HOSE BARB PLUG (GASKET SEAL INCLUDED)
VALVED TUBE SIZE  METRIC TUBE LENGTH WIDTH HEIGHT
60PSV-PE3-06 3/8” ID  9.5mm ID 2.92'' (74mm) 1.62” (41mm) 1.62” (41mm)
60PSV-PE3-08 1/2” ID 12.7mm ID 3.02'' (77mm) 1.62” (41mm) 1.62” (41mm)
60PSV-PE3-12 3/4” ID 19.0mm ID 3.07'' (78mm) 1.62” (41mm) 1.62” (41mm)
PANEL MOUNT HOSE BARB PLUG (GASKET SEAL INCLUDED)
NON-VALVED TUBE SIZE  METRIC TUBE LENGTH WIDTH HEIGHT
60PS-PE22-06 3/8” ID 9.5mm ID 2.86'' (73mm) 1.62” (41mm) 1.73” (44mm)